
CHANGE FORT BEND COUNTY
ORDER ENGINEERING

Distribution; RtahmoIid?TejSr77471 phtt 1^^ |3"7
0 FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500 ' '
0 FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
0 FBC Purchasing Website: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us
0 Contractor

0 Consuttwit

PROJECT: Golfview Drive Ph2 ~ CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4
Fort Bend Mobility Project 709 DATE: 11/12/18

PROJECT NUMBER: B14-070
CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 11/14/14

CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek PURCHASE ORDER NO. 120137
Hassell Construction Company, Inc
116111 Holiister

Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows: Authorize Altemative Bid Item for Slope Paving

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 4,421,584.00 \/

Net change by previously authorized Change orders $ 152 070 00 ̂
The (Contract Sum) Prior to tiiis Change Order was $ 4,573,654.00

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of $ 49,770 00

The new (Contract Sum) Including this Change Order will be $ 4,623,424.00 v/

The Contract Time will be (inorooood) (dooroaood)(unchanged) by 0

The Date of Substantial Completion as of diis Change Order therefore is (changed) (tinohongod) to 4/4/16

Authorized: ~ ~

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County JudgeR^ J.^igle, RE. PTOE Honorable Robert! hX
^ K 301 Jackson St., #719Richmond, Texas 77469 ^ ^ RichmorffflT^s 77469

datQz^^2> da^ daiSISZ ■

27B

12/07/2018 Original sent to Britten Harris, Engineering dept.



BID FORM
GOLFVIEW DRIVE CMOBILITy PROJECT NO. 7050
AND REGIONAL DRAINAGE IMFROVEMEI^

PHASE 2 - PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
COUNTY OFfORT BEND, TEXAS

RICHMOND, TEXAS

ITEM DESCRimON AND TOTAL
PNrr PRICE ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE

WRITTEN IN WOMIS QUANTITIES UNIT PRICE JMD

V. OPCOmKTKBn'PAPniBAiwACTitiCTnip

1. r IHTCK CONGRFITS SLOPE
PAVEMENT.

COMPLBTE AND IN PLACE FOR
StXTYTHREE nnTJ AVS

^CENTS 790 S.Y. $ 63.00 ♦ 49.770.00

BID FORM-33



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
FORM 1295

lof 1

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are Interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1,2,3,5, and 6 If there are no Interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.

Hassell Construction Company, Inc.

Houston, TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that Is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Fort Bend County Texas

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number:

2018-427527

Date Filed:

11/21/2018

Date Acknowledged:

12/06/2018

3 Provide the Identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or Identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

120137

Golfvlew Drive Ph 2 Change Order 4

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business)

Nature of Interest

(check applicable)

Controlling Intermediary

5 Check only If there Is NO Interested Party.
0

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name Is and my date of birth Is.

My address Is.

(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing Is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of _

(city) (state) (zip code) (country)

on the ^day of. 20_

(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version Vl.0.6711




